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	Дни

нед.
	№

п\п
	Расписание

звонков
	5 класс
	6 класс
	7 класс
	8 класс
	9 класс

	понедельник
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
	8.30 – 9.15

9.25 – 10.10

10.20 – 11.05

11.25 – 12.10

12.20 – 13.05

13.15 – 14.00
	Литерат.
Рус.язык
Математ.
Родной яз.

Технолог.

Технолог.
	История

Иностр.яз
Географ.

Рус.язык
Технология

Музыка
	Геометр.
Родн.лит.

Рус.язык

История
Технолог.
Технолог.

	История
Иностр.яз

География
Алгебра

Биология
Музыка
	Литерат.

Алгебра

ИКН
Иностр.яз

Физика

Общество

	вторник
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
	8.30 – 9.15

9.25 – 10.10

10.20 – 11.05

11.25 – 12.10

12.20 – 13.05

13.15 – 14.00

14.10 – 14.55
	Иностр.яз
Математ.

География

Рус.язык

Физ-ра


	Рус.язык
ИКН

Математ.
Биология
Физ-ра

Литерат.


	Физика
Иностр.яз
Родн. язык

Алгебра

Литерат.

Физ-ра
	Геометрия
ИКН
Рус.язык
Биология
Физика
Литература
Физ-ра
	Родн.язык
История
Рус.язык

Иностр.яз

Алгебра

География

Физ-ра

	среда
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
	8.30 – 9.15

9.25 – 10.10

10.20 – 11.05

11.25 – 12.10

12.20 – 13.05

13.15 – 14.00
	Литерат.

Иностр.яз

Родн.яз.
История
Математ

Музыка 
	Родн.яз.
Математ.

Рус.язык

Иностр.яз

Литерат

Общество
	Иностр.яз

ИКН
Биология
Рус.язык

История
География
	Родн.яз.
Рус.язык

Алгебра

Иностр.яз

Литерат

Общество
	Геометр.
Биология
Рус.язык

Физика

География
Литерат

	четверг
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
	8.30 – 9.15

9.25 – 10.10

10.20 – 11.05

11.25 – 12.10

12.20 – 13.05

13.15 – 14.00
	ИЗО
ИКН
Математ.

Рус.язык

Физ-ра

Литерат
	Рус.язык
Математ.
Родн.лит.
История
Физ-ра


	Общество
Иностр.яз

Физ-ра

Геометрия
Рус.язык

ИЗО  
	Алгебра

Рус.язык

Родн.лит.

История

ОБЖ
Физ-ра
	Иностр.яз

История
Рус.язык

Родн.лит.
Алгебра
Физ-ра

	пятница
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
	8.30 – 9.15

9.25 – 10.10

10.20 – 11.05

11.25 – 12.10

12.20 – 13.05

13.15 – 14.00
	Родн. лит.
Рус.язык

Иностр.яз
Математ.

Общество

	Рус.язык
Математ.
ИЗО
Литерат.
Родн. язык

Технолог
	Информат.
Биология
Алгебра

Физика

Рус.язык

Музыка
	Геометр
Информат.

Химия

Химия

Родн. язык

Технология
	Химия
Химия

ОБЖ
Информат

Геометрия
Элект.курс

	суббота
	1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
	8.30 – 9.15
9.25 – 10.10
10.20 – 11.05
11.25 – 12.10
12.20 – 13.05
	Рус.язык

Биология

Физ-ра

История

	Иностр.яз

Математ.

Физ-ра

Рус.язык


	Алгебра

Родн.язык
Литерат.

Физ-ра  

Географ
	Иностр.яз

Рус .язык
Физика
Географ

Физ-ра
	Биология
Литерат

Физика
Родн.яз.
Физ-ра


